ECLAIT

PLAFONNIER 5XE27 MAX. 40W

Déscription de produit:

Familles:
Catégorie:

Numéro de produit:
Numeéro EAN:
Matériel:

Couleur:

Source de lumiére:

Nombre de points lumineux:

Tension AC:
Puissance:

Classe de protection IP:
Protection class:

Garantie:

Eclait

Eclairage moderne
5834574
5903313990967
Bois de chéne/Métal
Chéne huilé/Noir
5xE27

5

230V

max. 40W

20

2

2 ans



550 mm

@135 mm
—

60 mm

70 mm

300 mm
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